
Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 120 Emma Johnson Edinburgh Athletic Club 6.00

2 121 Katie Johnson Edinburgh Athletic Club 6.27

3 102 Charlie Maree Nolan Livingston & District AAC 6.23

4 115 Megan Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 6.38

5 123 Rebecca Grieve Harmeny Athletic Club 6.38

6 103 Madeline Collins Moorfoot Runners 6.53

7 130 Kerri Riley Airdrie Harriers 7.00

8 117 Amy Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 7.05

9 135 Ruby Methven Fife Athletic Club 7.06

10 131 Mhairi Arnott Corstorphine AAC 7.07

11 101 Sophie Ure Livingston & District AAC 7.09

12 113 Bella Dickson Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.10

13 126 Katie Christie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.14

14 127 Annie Louergan Giffnock North AAC 7.16

15 106 Kalitza Walker Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.20

16 112 Hollie Harrison Musselburgh & District AC 7.21

17 107 Nuala O'Donnell Giffnock North AAC 7.30

18 104 Kate Paul Giffnock North AAC 7.31

19 111 Eilish Segall Musselburgh & District AC 7.33

20 134 Jennifer Carey Airdrie Harriers 7.34

21 122 Lily Middleton Musselburgh & District AC 7.34

22 114 Katie Burns Lasswade Athletics Club 7.34

23 116 Holly Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 7.37

24 132 Emily Rooney Airdrie Harriers 7.42

25 108 Chloe Petrie Royal High Athletics Club 8.03

26 129 Morven Taylor Musselburgh & District AC 8.06

27 101 Sophie Ure Livingston & District AAC 8.07

28 110 Erin Westaby Lasswade Athletics Club 8.09

29 119 Isla Wilkie Lasswade Athletics Club 8.13

30 128 Stella Coutts Cumbernauld AAC 8.15

31 105 Rebecca Fotheringham Lasswade Athletics Club 8.34

32 124 Cara McNulty Musselburgh & District AC 9.12

33 136 Rhea Baldwin Fife Athletic Club 9.17

34 125 Ruby Maurtitzen Musselburgh & District AC 10.27

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 120 Emma Johnson

2 121 Katie Johnson

12 113 Bella Dickson

2nd Team

4 115 Megan Hobbs

6 103 Madeline Collins

23 116 Holly Hobbs

3rd Team

3 102 Charlie Maree Nolan

11 101 Sophie Ure

27 101 Sophie Ure

4th Team

14 127 Annie Louergan

17 107 Nuala O'Donnell

18 104 Kate Paul

5th Team

7 130 Kerri Riley

20 134 Jennifer Carey

24 132 Emily Rooney

6th Team

16 112 Hollie Harrison

19 111 Eilish Segall

21 122 Lily Middleton

7th Team

22 114 Katie Burns

28 110 Erin Westaby

29 119 Isla Wilkie
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 157 Harry Kenriksen Lasswade Athletics Club 6.05

2 150 Campbell Dowie Pitreavie AAC 6.13

3 162 Conor Gourley Pitreavie AAC 6.16

4 163 Noah Morton Lasswade Athletics Club 6.36

5 149 Euan Stirling Cumbernauld AAC 6.37

6 151 Ben Struthers Corstorphine AAC 6.40

7 147 Cameron Dawson Lasswade Athletics Club 6.46

8 144 Cameron Dickson Lasswade Athletics Club 6.46

9 159 Benjamin Gillies Corstorphine AAC 6.52

10 155 Matthew Cartledge Lasswade Athletics Club 6.53

11 148 Robbie Anderson Airdrie Harriers 6.54

12 145 Samuel Bloomfield Cumbernauld AAC 7.03

13 158 Craig Little Cumbernauld AAC 7.07

14 161 Eamon Campbell Airdrie Harriers 7.11

15 160 Louis Wishart Cumbernauld AAC 7.11

16 156 Findlay Dunbar Musselburgh & District AC 7.13

17 164 Sam Morton Lasswade Athletics Club 7.20

18 152 Connor Thompson Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.20

19 154 Callum Henry Cumbernauld AAC 7.25

20 142 Alec Miller Lasswade Athletics Club 7.41

21 146 Anthony Young Cumbernauld AAC 7.55

22 143 Cole Young Airdrie Harriers 8.02

23 153 Murray Thomson Unattached 8.12

24 141 Samuel Sneddon Unattached 8.25

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 157 Harry Kenriksen

4 163 Noah Morton

7 147 Cameron Dawson

2nd Team

5 149 Euan Stirling

12 145 Samuel Bloomfield

13 158 Craig Little

3rd Team

11 148 Robbie Anderson

14 161 Eamon Campbell

22 143 Cole Young
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 286 Isla Calvert Livingston & District AAC 12.39

2 295 Jessica Hoggarth Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.51

3 282 Beatrice Winkler Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.52

4 289 Lauren Blair Unattached 13.16

5 308 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers 13.17

6 297 Hanna Little Lasswade Athletics Club 13.40

7 284 Rachel Gibb Livingston & District AAC 14.05

8 310 Anna Jamieson Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.05

9 291 Lindsey Gilchrist Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.08

10 287 Jemma Jamieson Pitreavie AAC 14.12

11 281 Ailsa Barr Pitreavie AAC 14.18

12 293 Lauren Anderson Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.19

13 300 Lucy Marshall Cumbernauld AAC 14.23

14 288 Cerys Scott-Hogg Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.24

15 309 Lisa Grennan Airdrie Harriers 14.24

16 292 Eilidh Murphy Airdrie Harriers 14.31

17 299 Darci Burns Airdrie Harriers 14.32

18 285 Maddie Hogbin Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.36

19 313 Ellie Baxter Lasswade Athletics Club 14.39

20 296 Eilidh Mooney Moorfoot Runners 14.43

21 312 Iona McDonald Livingston & District AAC 15.15

22 283 Kalie Gostick Pitreavie AAC 15.20

23 306 Charlotte Morison Lasswade Athletics Club 15.21

24 290 Skye Marshall Pitreavie AAC 15.23

25 294 Jessica Forrest Edinburgh Athletic Club 15.41

26 307 Maya Hutcheon Pitreavie AAC 15.43

27 301 Aimie Hendry Cumbernauld AAC 16.15

28 311 Abby McGlone Lasswade Athletics Club 16.25

29 303 Louise Hamilton Lasswade Athletics Club 16.56

30 302 Holly White Livingston & District AAC 16.56

31 304 Rachel Mair Lasswade Athletics Club 17.32

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 295 Jessica Hoggarth

3 282 Beatrice Winkler

8 310 Anna Jamieson

2nd Team

1 286 Isla Calvert

7 284 Rachel Gibb

21 312 Iona McDonald

3rd Team

5 308 Lucia Wright

15 309 Lisa Grennan

16 292 Eilidh Murphy

4th Team

10 287 Jemma Jamieson

11 281 Ailsa Barr

22 283 Kalie Gostick

5th Team

6 297 Hanna Little

19 313 Ellie Baxter

23 306 Charlotte Morison
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 341 Calum Little Cumbernauld AAC 12.08

2 328 Lewis Blair Pitreavie AAC 12.21

3 334 Craig Angus Moorfoot Runners 12.30

4 327 Coinneach Petrie Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.39

5 340 Sam Glen Cumbernauld AAC 12.45

6 335 Euan Johnston Pitreavie AAC 12.47

7 345 Oliver Snodgrass Lasswade Athletics Club 12.48

8 330 Rory Ferguson Lasswade Athletics Club 13.03

9 324 Brodie Young Airdrie Harriers 13.05

10 322 Finlay Collins Moorfoot Runners 13.33

11 325 Eoghan O'Donnell Giffnock North AAC 13.44

12 342 Conor Allan Pitreavie AAC 13.48

13 331 Arran Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 13.52

14 343 Colin McKie Anster Haddies Running Club 13.52

15 338 Jacob Brown Cumbernauld AAC 13.54

16 321 Charlie Cameron Corstorphine AAC 14.07

17 346 Lyle Jones Lasswade Athletics Club 14.14

18 344 Fergus Campbell Corstorphine AAC 14.20

19 323 Adam Zajac Musselburgh & District AC 14.22

20 329 Fraser Morris Livingston & District AAC 14.22

21 326 Nathan Hillon Cumbernauld AAC 16.07

22 336 Fergus Taylor Musselburgh & District AC 16.09

23 332 Patrick Fraser Musselburgh & District AC 17.20

24 333 Joe Fraser Musselburgh & District AC 17.43

25 339 Ross Govan Cumbernauld AAC 18.10

26 337 Jason Kerr Cumbernauld AAC 19.13

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 341 Calum Little

5 340 Sam Glen

13 331 Arran Kennedy

2nd Team

2 328 Lewis Blair

6 335 Euan Johnston

12 342 Conor Allan

3rd Team

7 345 Oliver Snodgrass

8 330 Rory Ferguson

17 346 Lyle Jones

4th Team

19 323 Adam Zajac

22 336 Fergus Taylor

23 332 Patrick Fraser
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 352 Lauren Dickson Lasswade Athletics Club 12.09

2 361 Jessica Christie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.24

3 353 Sarah Calvert Livingston & District AAC 12.26

4 370 Sarah Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 12.34

5 362 Emily Nicolson Pitreavie AAC 12.44

6 375 Mairi Wallace Moorfoot Runners 13.10

7 378 Fiona Grant Moorfoot Runners 13.11

8 363 Zoe Nicolson Pitreavie AAC 13.13

9 379 Lucy Somerville Airdrie Harriers 13.18

10 364 Ciara Bowman Pitreavie AAC 13.29

11 360 Caroline McKinlay Lasswade Athletics Club 13.46

12 365 Tegan Kerr Cumbernauld AAC 13.48

13 366 Sophie Cirmin Cumbernauld AAC 14.01

14 369 Eilidh Brown Lasswade Athletics Club 14.06

15 374 Katie McGonigal Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.09

16 357 Lauren Wilkie Lasswade Athletics Club 14.18

17 371 Alana Carey Airdrie Harriers 14.20

18 358 Kara Bruce Helensburgh AAC 14.29

19 368 Holly Bell Cumbernauld AAC 14.34

20 373 Evie Coyle Pitreavie AAC 14.34

21 351 Katie Pearson Airdrie Harriers 14.42

22 380 Rowan Stuart Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.50

23 377 Ionan Millington Edinburgh Athletic Club 15.05

24 376 Rosa Gally Musselburgh & District AC 15.16

25 354 Amy Forsyth Airdrie Harriers 16.17

26 356 Megan McLees Airdrie Harriers 16.20

27 372 Alice Pearson Pitreavie AAC 16.38

28 359 Rachel Burns Airdrie Harriers 18.09

29 355 Erin McKenna Airdrie Harriers 18.25

30 367 Emma Brown Cumbernauld AAC 19.01

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 352 Lauren Dickson

4 370 Sarah Tait

11 360 Caroline McKinlay

2nd Team

5 362 Emily Nicolson

8 363 Zoe Nicolson

10 364 Ciara Bowman

3rd Team

12 365 Tegan Kerr

13 366 Sophie Cirmin

19 368 Holly Bell

4th Team

17 371 Alana Carey

21 351 Katie Pearson

25 354 Amy Forsyth
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 396 Harry Nimmo Giffnock North AAC 18.40

2 387 Magnus Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 18.43

3 390 James Adam Pitreavie AAC 18.43

4 382 Alex Johnston Pitreavie AAC 19.16

5 392 Jamie Darling Lasswade Athletics Club 19.26

6 386 William Cain Pitreavie AAC 19.32

7 381 Michael Miller Helensburgh AAC 20.11

8 384 Thomas Whiteford Airdrie Harriers 20.22

9 394 Thomas Snodgrass Lasswade Athletics Club 20.40

10 388 Robert Ponton Nithsdale Athletic Club 20.47

11 385 Hamish Coutts Cumbernauld AAC 21.24

12 395 Jude Diab Edinburgh Athletic Club 21.34

13 391 Ben Keay Lasswade Athletics Club 23.38

14 383 Liam Murray Pitreavie AAC 23.40

15 389 Jamie Arnott Corstorphine AAC 24.54

16 393 Thomas O'Hear Airdrie Harriers 27.49

Place No. 1st Team Points

3 390 James Adam

4 382 Alex Johnston

6 386 William Cain

2nd Team

2 387 Magnus Tait

5 392 Jamie Darling

9 394 Thomas Snodgrass
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 26 Amy Frankland (U20) Lasswade Athletics Club 20.21

2 7 Morven Ferguson Edinburgh Athletic Club 20.56

3 9 Ailsa Cruickshanks Fife Athletic Club 21.09

4 6 Leah Davie Pitreavie AAC 21.17

5 1 Melissa Robinson Helensburgh AAC 21.59

6 3 Niamh Shaw Moorfoot Runners 23.03

7 8 Perri McCluskey Kirkintilloch Olympians 23.13

8 5 Roisin Smith Airdrie Harriers 23.52

9 27 Amy McAlpine (U20) Pitreavie AAC 27.41

10 4 Sabina Jedrzejkas Lasswade Athletics Club 28.26

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 474 Cameron Richardson Cumbernauld AAC 22.53

2 471 Kobe Stevens Moorfoot Runners 23.20

3 472 Cameron Steven Lasswade Athletics Club 23.51

4 480 Tyler White Pitreavie AAC 24.05

5 477 Angus Johnstone Nithsdale Athletic Club 24.32

6 481 Andrew Taylor Edinburgh Athletic Club 24.40

7 482 Connor Colins Pitreavie AAC 24.49

8 475 Lewis  Brown Cumbernauld AAC 25.06

9 473 Matthew Smith Lasswade Athletics Club 25.27

10 478 Andrew McNair Pitreavie AAC 26.19

11 479 Corey Smith Pitreavie AAC 27.00

12 476 Callum Campbell Corstorphine AAC 27.02

Place No. 1st Team Points

4 480 Tyler White

7 482 Connor Colins

10 478 Andrew McNair
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 428 Fiona Mathieson (V/O45) Falkirk Victoria Harriers 24.47

2 432 Rachel Smirthwaite Hunters Bog Trotters 25.49

3 419 Sue Ridley (V/O45) Edinburgh Athletic Club 25.51

4 424 Rowena Halliday Unattached 25.55

5 416 Joanna Wilson Carnegie Harriers 26.55

6 426 Claire Thompson (V/O35) Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC26.55

7 427 Beryl Junnier (V/O45) Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.06

8 433 Amelia Hop-Jones Hunters Bog Trotters 27.15

9 415 Kristin Lownie Carnegie Harriers 27.37

10 434 Mairead Kelly Hunters Bog Trotters 27.52

11 436 Joda Quigly Westerlands Cross Country Club28.07

12 417 Melanie Sinclair (V/O35) Carnegie Harriers 29.08

13 413 Elise Mietchven(V/O35) Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers29.52

14 422 Debra Murray Lasswade Athletics Club 30.08

15 425 Jacqueline Hughes Musselburgh & District AC 30.22

16 414 Helena Sim (V/O35) Carnegie Harriers 30.48

17 421 Marie-Therese Rodgers(V/O35) Airdrie Harriers 30.54

18 438 Katherine Golding Hunters Bog Trotters 31.06

19 437 Carrie Craig Hunters Bog Trotters 31.28

20 411 Linden Nicolson (V/O45) Lasswade Athletics Club 31.42

21 423 Pamela Cruickshanks (V/O45) Anster Haddies Running Club 32.00

22 430 Claire Gilchrist (V/O45) Ferranti AAC 32.05

23 412 Jacquie Bogan (V/O45) Musselburgh & District AC 32.06

24 418 Samantha Newington (V/O35) Carnegie Harriers 32.13

25 420 Christine McMememy (V/O45) Airdrie Harriers 32.31

26 435 Anna Weston Hunters Bog Trotters 33.04

27 429 Karen Forsyth Carnegie Harriers 34.13

28 431 Elizabeth Gilchrist (V/O45) Ferranti AAC 36.42

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 432 Rachel Smirthwaite

8 433 Amelia Hop-Jones

10 434 Mairead Kelly

2nd Team

5 416 Joanna Wilson

9 415 Kristin Lownie

12 417 Melanie Sinclair (V/O35)
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 200 Andrew Lawler (U20) Edinburgh Athletic Club 33.02

2 204 Patryk Gierjatowicz Hunters Bog Trotters 33.11

3 190 James McLay Edinburgh Athletic Club 34.12

4 214 Gordon Clarke (V/O40) Corstorphine AAC 35.12

5 195 Ben Potrykus (U20) Pitreavie AAC 36.08

6 202 Malcolm Fraser Edinburgh Athletic Club 36.23

7 227 Mike McQuaid (V/O50) Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36.36

8 197 John Denovan Westerlands Cross Country Club 36.45

9 208 John Murray Lasswade Athletics Club 36.53

10 205 Nicholas Wolverson Edinburgh Athletic Club 36.53

11 221 Dave Ward Hunters Bog Trotters 37.03

12 218 Paul Kieran Carnegie Harriers 37.04

13 212 Richard Lewis (V/O40) Corstorphine AAC 37.08

14 184 Paul Benham Lasswade Athletics Club 37.08

15 209 Sam McNeill Moorfoot Runners 37.12

16 230 Kris Abraham Carnegie Harriers 37.39

17 228 Tim Norwood Corstorphine AAC 38.02

18 191 Andrew Smith Carnegie Harriers 38.09

19 211 Ian Johnstone (V/O50) Corstorphine AAC 38.21

20 192 Daniel Halliday Unattached 38.38

21 216 Colin Crabbie(V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 38.48

22 194 Donald Shaw (V/O40) Lothian Running Club 39.04

23 231 Ben Mitchell (V/O40) Lasswade Athletics Club 39.18

24 215 Bobby Scully Hunters Bog Trotters 39.56

25 189 Mark Snodgrass (V/O40) Penicuik Harriers 40.01

26 220 Ewan Crawford Hunters Bog Trotters 40.05

27 219 James Jarvis (V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 40.35

28 213 Reid Cunningham (V/O40) Corstorphine AAC 40.42

29 206 Fionn McDonald Edinburgh Athletic Club 40.49

30 210 Benjamin Hindley Moorfoot Runners 41.05

31 183 Doug Fraser (V/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 41.10

32 186 Franke Reilly (V/O40) Airdrie Harriers 41.32

33 222 Colin Lamont Pitreavie AAC 41.43

34 201 Chris Creegan (V/O50) Edinburgh Athletic Club 42.05

35 224 Tim Darlaw Carnegie Harriers 42.27

36 187 Ryan White (U20) Livingston & District AAC 42.36

37 226 Michael Brown (V/O50) Edinburgh Triathlon 42.45

38 196 Gordon Pryde (V/O50) Lomond Hill Runners AAC 42.58

39 223 Ivor Nomand (V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 43.30

40 198 Mark Connelly Airdrie Harriers 43.40

41 193 Mike Malcolm-Smith (V/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 43.42

42 185 Alan Burns (V/O40) Airdrie Harriers 44.38

43 217 Stewart Barrie (V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 45.36

44 199 Marc Cummings Airdrie Harriers 49.55

45 182 Tony Segall (V/O50) Musselburgh & District AC 47.20

46 188 Ian Campbell (V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 48.31

47 225 Phil Smithard (V/O50) Carnegie Harriers 49.41
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Gore Glen, Gorebridge LAC 33rd Open Cross Country Event 2nd November 2014

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 200 Andrew Lawler (U20)

3 190 James McLay

6 202 Malcolm Fraser

2nd Team

4 214 Gordon Clarke (V/O40)

13 212 Richard Lewis (V/O40)

17 228 Tim Norwood

3rd Team

2 204 Patryk Gierjatowicz

11 221 Dave Ward

21 216 Colin Crabbie(V/O40)

4th Team

12 218 Paul Kieran

16 230 Kris Abraham

18 191 Andrew Smith

5th Team

9 208 John Murray

14 184 Paul Benham

23 231 Ben Mitchell (V/O40)

6th Team

32 186 Franke Reilly (V/O40)

40 198 Mark Connelly

42 185 Alan Burns (V/O40)

7th Team

31 183 Doug Fraser (V/O40)

41 193 Mike Malcolm-Smith (V/O40)

45 182 Tony Segall (V/O50)
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